Ziirich-Albisgiitli

SHOOTING

Rang Start-Nr.

1 605
2 601
3 613
4 615
5 610
6 619
7 621
8 623
9 616
10 602
11 604
12 606
13 617
14 611
15 600
16 603
17 620
18 612
19 609
20 607
21 622
22 608
23 614
24 618
F CALANDA

Gruppenmeisterschafts Final 2019

Verein

Frutigen SV 1

157994 FURRER Peter
154526 GERMANN Peter
181559 MATHYS Hansrudolf
174646 SCHMID Anton
119915 HANNI Beat

Affoltern FS |

1156364 NEUENSCHWANDER Fritz
102189 ZWYGART Jakob

14831 KOHLER Hans

146427 MEGERT Walter

146466 REINHARD Andreas

Schiitzen Riischegg 1

237912 SCHMUTZ Beat
237919 STOLL Reto
268110 REBER Marcel
318664 KILCHER Barbara
237849 BRACHER Margrit

SG Sachseln 1

Kant. 1/4 Final

BE

BE

BE

ow

Liebistorf-Kleinbésingen-Wallenbuch SG1 FR

Tannen MSV 1

Turtmann Militdrschiessverein 1
Wolhusen FSG 1

SG Spiringen

Buttwil-Geltwil FSG E2
Eigerschiitzen Grindelwald 1

Giindlischwand FS 1

SG
VS
LU
UR
AG
BE
BE

Sportschiitzerverein Plaffeien-Briinisried 1 FR

Walperswil FS
Aefligen-Riidtligen SG 1
Darstetten FS 1
Trubschachen SG I
Plasselb Schiitzengesellschaft 2
Lauterbach-Tannen SG 1
Hasle b. Burgdorf SG 2
Wartau SV 1
Kréschenbrunnen SG
Schiitzen Riischegg 3
Stocken FS 2

Together I
ahead. RUAG

BE
BE
BE
BE
FR
BE
BE
SG
BE
BE
BE

polytronic

Your aim is our target

686

92
92
91
93
85

677

94
95
93
87
88

682

93
92
87
86
85

673
684
679
683
674
676
673
680
676
672
671
667
667
667
666
660
659
656
652
648

1/2 Final

696

48
46
45
39
42

684

48
43
41
43
40

679

47
43
45
45
43

675
684
672
669
668
666
666
665
662

ELE

accuracy defined

02.09.2019

Feld E

Final

673

140
138
136
132
127

672

142
138
134
130
128

666

140
135
132
131
128

664

661
652
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